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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Niko Tutland           M2029         1/10    6:48     1:03:22
2     Robby Vos              M1519          1/6    7:19     1:08:09
3     Michael Ward           M2029         2/10    7:37     1:10:53
4     Miles Moran            M1519          2/6    7:38     1:11:09
5     Carmen Mejia           F1519          1/2    7:43     1:11:47
6     Mason Hageman          M1519          3/6    7:45     1:12:12
7     Matthew Hageman        M1519          4/6    7:45     1:12:12
8     Todd Ragsdale          M4049         1/22    7:47     1:12:28
9     Blake Chronister       F2029         1/14    8:01     1:14:43
10    Mike Cramer            M3039         1/23    8:03     1:15:02
11    Joe Griffin            M5059         1/16    8:07     1:15:36
12    Jordan Ottow           M3039         2/23    8:15     1:16:51
13    Ian Rinefort           M1519          5/6    8:19     1:17:27
14    Javonna Marroquin      F3039         1/46    8:19     1:17:28
15    Mark Hageman           M5059         2/16    8:30     1:19:06
16    Cody Silani            M1519          6/6    8:31     1:19:18
17    Rick Rettinhouse       M4049         2/22    8:41     1:20:51
18    Neeka Goodwin          F3039         2/46    8:44     1:21:21
19    Jeffrey Cole           M4049         3/22    8:47     1:21:51
20    Ben Fox                M3039         3/23    8:48     1:21:54
21    Amy Twiest             F3039         3/46    8:49     1:22:11
22    Justin Foss            M3039         4/23    8:50     1:22:16
23    Chuck Whiteley         M5059         3/16    8:51     1:22:26
24    Marie Caballero Uhtoff F3039         4/46    9:00     1:23:49
25    Elise Dixon            F3039         5/46    9:01     1:24:00
26    Betsy Davis            F3039         6/46    9:02     1:24:11
27    Mike Davis             M5059         4/16    9:03     1:24:18
28    Kristen Ball           F5059         1/23    9:05     1:24:39
29    Elizabeth Cope         F3039         7/46    9:10     1:25:21
30    Shawna Myron           F3039         8/46    9:11     1:25:29
31    Patrick Mathewes       M5059         5/16    9:14     1:26:03
32    Tom Kay                M4049         4/22    9:16     1:26:23
33    Matt Koson             M2029         3/10    9:20     1:26:55
34    Neil McManaway         M3039         5/23    9:20     1:26:58
35    Stephen Fitzgerald     M6069          1/9    9:21     1:27:05
36    David Monroe           M5059         6/16    9:22     1:27:14
37    Brian Nahss            M4049         5/22    9:22     1:27:17
38    Jenna Graven           F3039         9/46    9:22     1:27:18
39    Ben Wenter             M3039         6/23    9:23     1:27:19
40    Stephani Falcone       F3039        10/46    9:23     1:27:25
41    John Sager             M5059         7/16    9:27     1:28:03
42    Jessie Harrower        F1519          2/2    9:30     1:28:25
43    Christie Hill          F3039        11/46    9:32     1:28:51
44    Daniel Johnson         M4049         6/22    9:33     1:28:56
45    Terrie Gutches         F5059         2/23    9:33     1:28:59
46    Justin Williams        M3039         7/23    9:34     1:29:03
47    Erin Federline         F4049         1/33    9:46     1:31:01
48    Stacie Truitt          F4049         2/33    9:47     1:31:10
49    Nathan Shinn           M2029         4/10    9:48     1:31:16
50    Derrick Kleiner        M3039         8/23    9:50     1:31:35
51    Annie Dochnahl         F5059         3/23    9:51     1:31:40
52    Rachel Dunn            F2029         2/14    9:51     1:31:46
53    Craig Rutledge         M5059         8/16    9:51     1:31:46
54    Carolyn Rotar          F2029         3/14    9:51     1:31:47
55    Ron Lopez              M4049         7/22    9:51     1:31:47
56    Lisa Norvell           F4049         3/33    9:52     1:31:53
57    Barbara Rodgers        F4049         4/33    9:54     1:32:14
58    Trevor Eastlick        M2029         5/10    9:55     1:32:18
59    Rico Cellini           M4049         8/22    9:55     1:32:19
60    Kelly Burns            M4049         9/22    9:56     1:32:34
61    Maureen Schlerf        F5059         4/23    9:56     1:32:35
62    Paul Gygax             M3039         9/23    9:58     1:32:46
63    Asha Cheval            F4049         5/33    9:59     1:32:57
64    Brett Lutz             M3039        10/23   10:03     1:33:32
65    Kate Parks             F3039        12/46   10:05     1:33:56
66    Bryan Cohee            M3039        11/23   10:05     1:33:57
67    Amy Cohee              F3039        13/46   10:07     1:34:14
68    Andrew Kraushaar       M3039        12/23   10:10     1:34:41
69    Margho Herron          F3039        14/46   10:11     1:34:48
70    Andrea Herron          F3039        15/46   10:11     1:34:48
71    Daniel Bieg            M5059         9/16   10:16     1:35:34
72    Heather Carte          F3039        16/46   10:17     1:35:45
73    Dayna Rodden           F5059         5/23   10:17     1:35:51
74    Stuart Meyer           M5059        10/16   10:19     1:36:01
75    Lance Cooper           M4049        10/22   10:20     1:36:11
76    David Linthorst        M3039        13/23   10:22     1:36:35
77    Alex Amarotico         M4049        11/22   10:23     1:36:39
78    Justin Rinefort        M4049        12/22   10:24     1:36:56
79    Connie Filipek         F4049         6/33   10:26     1:37:08
80    Byron Marlowe          M3039        14/23   10:29     1:37:34
81    Jodi Vizzini           F5059         6/23   10:29     1:37:36
82    Naomi Mark             F2029         4/14   10:30     1:37:50
83    Renee Thomas           F5059         7/23   10:31     1:37:58
84    Desmond Fraher         M4049        13/22   10:35     1:38:33
85    Noah Stimac            M3039        15/23   10:37     1:38:55
86    Chris Leitner          M3039        16/23   10:38     1:39:06
87    Rachel Klinnert        F4049         7/33   10:40     1:39:21
88    Suzie Fernandes        F4049         8/33   10:40     1:39:24
89    Michael Nabielski      M6069          2/9   10:45     1:40:08
90    Margaret Moore         F3039        17/46   10:46     1:40:13
91    Suzanne Olson          F3039        18/46   10:46     1:40:21
92    Lisa Lucas             F3039        19/46   10:47     1:40:29
93    Julie Ghelfi           F5059         8/23   10:50     1:40:55
94    Aaron Hoefling         M4049        14/22   10:55     1:41:36
95    Katie Ghelfi-Dunbar    F2029         5/14   10:55     1:41:45
96    Mitchell Glynn         M2029         6/10   10:59     1:42:18
97    Jeffrey Proulx         M4049        15/22   10:59     1:42:21
98    Alecia Walker          F3039        20/46   11:00     1:42:30
99    Roger Bailey           M5059        11/16   11:02     1:42:48
100   Taylor Rutledge        M2029         7/10   11:02     1:42:48
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101   Stephanie Silani       F4049         9/33   11:03     1:42:51
102   Brock Strunk           M4049        16/22   11:03     1:42:51
103   James Wyatt            M6069          3/9   11:03     1:42:54
104   Melissa Carlson        F3039        21/46   11:09     1:43:47
105   Loraine Wisler         F5059         9/23   11:09     1:43:53
106   Denise Boehle          F6069          1/8   11:11     1:44:13
107   Angie Hubler           F4049        10/33   11:11     1:44:13
108   Paul Kimberly          M3039        17/23   11:12     1:44:16
109   Jean Sorenson          F5059        10/23   11:14     1:44:41
110   Shannon Crosier        F4049        11/33   11:15     1:44:47
111   Mark Hubler            M4049        17/22   11:16     1:44:58
112   Shantrin Lininger      F4049        12/33   11:16     1:44:58
113   Jamie Cramer           F3039        22/46   11:22     1:45:48
114   Kelly Clary-Lamb       F4049        13/33   11:22     1:45:53
115   Cynthia Ruddock        F5059        11/23   11:23     1:46:02
116   Stacy Bloodworth       F3039        23/46   11:23     1:46:04
117   Toni Bonnell Joling    F3039        24/46   11:24     1:46:12
118   April Cummings         F3039        25/46   11:24     1:46:15
119   Bill Pennington        M4049        18/22   11:31     1:47:20
120   Cynthia Scherr         F5059        12/23   11:32     1:47:29
121   Molly Norris           F2029         6/14   11:35     1:47:54
122   Arnie Abrams           M6069          4/9   11:36     1:48:01
123   Kendra Shinn           F2029         7/14   11:37     1:48:14
124   Jim Goodwin            M4049        19/22   11:39     1:48:30
125   William Harms          M5059        12/16   11:40     1:48:42
126   Gwyn Nichol            F3039        26/46   11:42     1:48:55
127   Sarah Demulder         F3039        27/46   11:42     1:48:56
128   Kristin Ward           F2029         8/14   11:42     1:49:01
129   Jason Bingham          M4049        20/22   11:42     1:49:03
130   Kim Larson             F4049        14/33   11:42     1:49:03
131   Gina Velando           F3039        28/46   11:44     1:49:21
132   Danielle Amarotico     F4049        15/33   11:44     1:49:22
133   Nancy Ragsdale         F4049        16/33   11:45     1:49:24
134   Laura Lopez            F4049        17/33   11:48     1:49:55
135   Haley Ghelfi           F2029         9/14   11:50     1:50:18
136   George Bailey          M6069          5/9   11:54     1:50:51
137   Crystal Hodapp         F4049        18/33   11:56     1:51:10
138   Diane Pham             F2029        10/14   11:56     1:51:11
139   Jim Archer             M7099          1/3   11:57     1:51:16
140   John Holtschneider     M3039        18/23   11:57     1:51:17
141   Christian Watchie      F5059        13/23   11:58     1:51:32
142   Nicole Miller          F3039        29/46   12:01     1:51:52
143   Kaitlin Friend         F3039        30/46   12:04     1:52:28
144   Tim McNulty            M4049        21/22   12:05     1:52:32
145   Laura Greenley         F3039        31/46   12:05     1:52:34
146   Justin McKenzie        M3039        19/23   12:08     1:53:00
147   Brooke Foss            F3039        32/46   12:12     1:53:42
148   Kim Baltar             F4049        19/33   12:13     1:53:43
149   Linda Gray             F4049        20/33   12:19     1:54:48
150   Kim Schwartz           F5059        14/23   12:20     1:54:54
151   Shauna Gargus          F4049        21/33   12:24     1:55:32
152   Crystal Rivera         F3039        33/46   12:26     1:55:48
153   Ericka Parra           F2029        11/14   12:27     1:56:00
154   Kathleen Sheeran       F3039        34/46   12:32     1:56:46
155   Becky Keller Becker    F3039        35/46   12:34     1:57:07
156   Jenny Schossow         F4049        22/33   12:35     1:57:17
157   Diane Churchill        F6069          2/8   12:37     1:57:28
158   Martha Jones           F5059        15/23   12:44     1:58:32
159   Anjie Seewer Reynolds  F4049        23/33   12:45     1:58:49
160   Gary Del Rosso         M6069          6/9   12:48     1:59:16
161   Janna Gliatto          F5059        16/23   12:49     1:59:26
162   Piper Ruiz             F3039        36/46   12:50     1:59:29
163   Mike McGoffin          M5059        13/16   12:50     1:59:33
164   Kelleen Seedborg       F3039        37/46   12:53     2:00:02
165   Kenneth Thompson       M2029         8/10   13:00     2:01:05
166   Ruth Hodge             F5059        17/23   13:10     2:02:37
167   Madison Shilts         F2029        12/14   13:12     2:02:55
168   Ali Bull               F3039        38/46   13:12     2:02:57
169   Mary Rosas             F3039        39/46   13:13     2:03:03
170   Debbie O'Dea           F3039        40/46   13:16     2:03:34
171   Annie Leger            F5059        18/23   13:16     2:03:38
172   Rachel Eastlick        F2029        13/14   13:22     2:04:27
173   Bernie Paul            M5059        14/16   13:23     2:04:38
174   Jess Dunn              F3039        41/46   13:24     2:04:52
175   Scott Dunn             M3039        20/23   13:24     2:04:53
176   Thomas Venzon          M5059        15/16   13:41     2:07:24
177   Kate Huckert           F4049        24/33   13:41     2:07:24
178   Danielle Bruner        F3039        42/46   13:41     2:07:25
179   Jackson Shilts         M1114          1/1   13:48     2:08:37
180   Brenda Abel            F4049        25/33   13:50     2:08:53
181   John Rotar Jr.         M5059        16/16   13:58     2:10:02
182   Molly Hylton           F3039        43/46   14:02     2:10:40
183   Mary Abrams            F6069          3/8   14:06     2:11:21
184   Karen Carnival         F4049        26/33   14:07     2:11:27
185   Terry Croft            F5059        19/23   14:07     2:11:32
186   Nancy Wilson           F6069          4/8   14:13     2:12:27
187   Larry Zowada           M6069          7/9   14:16     2:12:50
188   Melissa Hodgson        F3039        44/46   14:17     2:13:05
189   Kenneth Heywood        M4049        22/22   14:20     2:13:30
190   Amy Heywood            F4049        27/33   14:20     2:13:31
191   Lynn Campbell          F6069          5/8   14:25     2:14:17
192   Carter Moore           M3039        21/23   14:25     2:14:21
193   Samantha Malloy        F5059        20/23   14:26     2:14:25
194   Amanda Nealy           F4049        28/33   14:29     2:14:56
195   Ori Meadows            F3039        45/46   14:31     2:15:17
196   Laura Harper           F3039        46/46   14:34     2:15:45
197   Bill Robbins           M7099          2/3   14:40     2:16:39
198   Stephen Churchill      M6069          8/9   14:41     2:16:45
199   Smit Vasquez Caballero M3039        22/23   14:45     2:17:24
200   Jill Russel            F4049        29/33   14:48     2:17:50
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201   Katherine Wolfe        F6069          6/8   14:54     2:18:48
202   Georgina Santos        F2029        14/14   14:57     2:19:17
203   Nasra Ali              F5059        21/23   14:58     2:19:21
204   Kumi Hodge             M2029         9/10   15:09     2:21:10
205   Kate Rutledge          F4049        30/33   15:49     2:27:23
206   Christian Dantzler     M2029        10/10   15:58     2:28:43
207   Pamela Ahr             F4049        31/33   16:06     2:30:02
208   Wynnis Grow            F7099          1/5   16:11     2:30:50
209   Anne Marie Caricato    F5059        22/23   16:16     2:31:29
210   Dru Griffin            F7099          2/5   16:32     2:34:04
211   Norman Shaskey         M6069          9/9   16:41     2:35:22
212   Chris Marich           M3039        23/23   16:53     2:37:14
213   Maryann Neely          F6069          7/8   17:16     2:40:50
214   Kimberly Walch         F4049        32/33   17:23     2:41:59
215   Luana Lopez            F4049        33/33   17:42     2:44:57
216   Neal Thompson          M7099          3/3   18:03     2:48:09
217   Audrey Thompson        F7099          3/5   18:03     2:48:11
218   Cynthia Montoya        F5059        23/23   18:07     2:48:45
219   Diane Demerritt        F6069          8/8   18:09     2:49:07
220   Kathy Uhtoff           F7099          4/5   18:09     2:49:08
221   Sally Jones            F7099          5/5   20:55     3:14:56
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